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Live Online 2019
Live Online training is presented by Australia’s leading tax trainers, directly to 

your desktop, laptop or broadcast into your training room. 
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Our online tax training sessions 
are highly interactive; you can ask 
questions during the session, share 
ideas and communicate directly with 
the presenter and/or other delegates. 

All sessions are supported by 
comprehensive, practical training 
materials that are emailed to 
participants prior to each session. 

What are the benefits?
•	No travel time to and from sessions.
•	Chat function allows you to ask the 

trainer questions.
•	Participate from anywhere as long 

as you have an internet connection.
•	Training qualifies as eligible CPE/

CPD.
•	Training is developed and 

delivered by highly experienced tax 
professionals.

•	Full series registrations receive 
access to the TaxBanter Tax Library

How do I register?
To register, visit 
www.taxbanter.com.au/liveonline

All prices include GST.

What training is offered Live Online?
Training Frequency Session price Series Price Discounts

Tax Update Monthly $187.00 $1,870.00   

Special Topic Monthly $187.00 $1,870.00   

Tax for BAS Agents 
and Bookkeepers Bi-monthly $88.00 $528.00

Full series provides 
complimentary 
access to our 
Federal Budget Live 
Online session.

Federal Budget Once $187.00 -   

Tax Update Program
11.00am - 12.30pm (AEDT/AEST)
Tues 5 February Tues 6 August
Tues 5 March Tues 3 September
Tues 2 April Tues 1 October
Tues 7 May Tues 12 November
Tues 4 June Tues 3 December
Tues 2 July

Special Topics Program
11.00am - 12.30pm (AEDT/AEST)
Wed 6 February Wed 7 August
Wed 6 March Wed 4 September
Wed 3 April Wed 2 October
Wed 1 May Wed 13 November
Wed 5 June Wed 4 December
Wed 3 July

Tax for BAS Agents and 
Bookkeepers Program
10.00am - 11.00am (AEDT/AEST)
Tues 19 Feb Tues 20 August
Tues 16 April Tues 15 October
Tues 18 June Tues 19 November

Full Series Discount
Register for the full series and receive 
one training session FREE.

Group Discount
Register up to 6 delegates and only pay 
for 3.

Online Recordings
Recordings of all Live Online sessions 
available 24 hours after the session.

Discounts calculated automatically during 
registration process.

Federal Government Budget

10.00am - 11.00am (AEST)
Wed 8 May


